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klaw.com (sls@a-klaw.com); Roberts, Thomas (thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); 
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); Prosper,
Terrie D. (terrie.prosper@cpuc.ca.gov); mchediak@bloomberg.net 
(mchediak@bloomberg.net); Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); Tisdale, 
Matthew (matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); Thomas, Sarah R.
(sarah.thomas@cpuc.ca.gov); rvn@a-klaw.com (rvn@a-klaw.com); Colvin, Michael 
(michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); ted@PointState.com (ted@PointState.com); 
rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); wmc@a-klaw.com 
(wmc@a-klaw.com); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbsf.com); theresa.mueller@sfgov.org 
(theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); 
scott.senchak@decade-llc.com (scott.senchak@decade-llc.com); 
smeyers@meyersnave.com (smeyers@meyersnave.com);
naaz.khumawala@baml.com (naaz.khumawala@baml.com); nsuetake@tum.org 
(nsuetake@tum.org); Cagen, Robert (robert.cagen@cpuc.ca.gov); 
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Milon, Oyin (oyin.milon@cpuc.ca.gov)Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: Service of 1.11-02-016 ALJ Ruling

This e-mail provides service of ALJ Yip-Kikugawa’s Ruling in regards to Granting Motion of The 
Consumer Protection and Safety Division to File Rebuttal Testimony. The full text of the ruling is made 
available through the link provided below on May 30, 2012. A hard copy has been served by mail to all 
persons on the service list.

http://www.cpuc.ca.aov/EFILE/RULINGS/167633.htm

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact Michael Sevik at 
ms6@cpuc.ca.qov. telephone # (415) 703-2671.
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Michael Sevik

Legal Secretary

California Public Utilities Commission

505 Van Ness Avenue, 5th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94102

415-703-2671

This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee 
you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this 
e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as 
information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses. The sender therefore 
does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-mail transmission. 
If verification is required please request a hard-copy version.

Please note that any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent 
those of the organization.
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